Martem AS       martem@martem.eu        www.martem.eu    TELEM-AGC
TTEELEM-AGC – RTU, 4G modem and data concentrator for
remote control solutions
 TELEM-AGC is an intelligent control device in which
 the data concentrator functionality is combined with
 4G modem and digital inputs/outputs. The main
 usage is in electricity control solutions for
 implementing the remote data processing units.

Telem-AGC is configured using the Telem-GWS software tool. Parts of configuration can be
exported and imported to/from .csv files for using the Excel or similar spreadsheet software.
Order code
TELEM-AGC-XX-XX-XX(-XX)
    Modification: B, C, L
    Power
    Extra communication
    GPRS Modem
    Expansion module 1
    Expansion module 2
    P – IEC 61850 protocol (only on modification C), N or blank – without
I or blank – Internal DI wetting voltage, E –  External DI wetting voltage
Example: TELEM-AGC-CL-S4-DD-PI
Order code choices
Modification B, C L Remark
Power
L - 11...33 V DC *
H - 20...60 V DC *
A - 230 V AC   *
Extra communication
S – FO SC serial *
G – FO SC GPS inp. *
R – Radio   *
N – None * *
GPRS Modem
4 – 4G * *
N – None * *
Expansion module
C – 4 x RS-232/485 *
D – 8 x DI, 3 x Double DO *
H – 12 x 230 V DI, 2 x Single DO   *
I – 12 x 230 V DI, 1 x Single DO, DALI   * Only 1-st exp. card
J – 12 x dry cont. DI, 2 x Single DO   *
K – 12 x dry cont. DI, 1 x Single DO, DALI   * Only 1-st exp. card
L – 3 x Eth. RJ-45 *   Only 1-st exp. card
O – 2 x FO Eth. + Eth. RJ-45 *   Only 1-st exp. card
N – None * *